
Blackhill St Andrew's Church
Number One Roundabout

Consett Bus Station stand J
Leadgate The Wheatsheaf

Iveston
St Bede's Catholic School

0807
0814
0820
0824
0829
0834

buses between
St Bede’s Catholic School | Leadgate | Blackhill 819

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     S T  B E D E ’ S  C A T H O L I C  S C H O O L

Schooldays only

e�ective from 3rd December 2022

St Bede's Catholic School
Iveston

Leadgate Co-op
Consett Bus Station stand J

Number One Roundabout
Blackhill St Andrew's Church

1520
1525
1529
1535
1537
1544

B U S E S  T O W A R D S     B L A C K H I L L

Schooldays only


